
2A                                            March 2019

 Index 
 No. Part No.        Description 

 
 1. 11-601013-000  Roller Chain
 2. 11-600010-000  Master Link Assembly (1/4” #25)
 3. 11-491104-000  Sprocket (23 Tooth, 3/8 Bore)
 4. 11-007124-000  Flat Head Hex Socket Cap Screw (#10-32 x 1”)
 5. 11-006125-000  Button Head Socket Cap Screw (#10-32 x 1”)
 6. 11-195010-015  Lockwasher (#10)
 7. 11-190006-015  Plain Washer (#10)
 8. 14-100724-005  Duster Motor w/Connector
 9. 14-100364-000  Friction Clutch Assembly w/Hardware
 10. 62-860207-000  Envoy/Authority 22 Cleaning Cloth - Package
 11. 11-106650-000  Socket Head Shoulder Screw (5/16-18 x 3/8 x 

5/8”)
 12. 14-100084-000  Contact Roller Pivot Arm 
 13. 11-191752-000  Washer (3/8)

 15. 14-100081-002  Duster Foam Tube (1.62 I.D. x .75” x 43”)
 16. 11-005178-015  Hex Head Socket Cap Screw (1/4-20 x 1/2”)
 17. 11-500100-000  Roller Bearing (3/8 x 7/8 x 9/32)
 18. 11-192577-000  Shim (.376 I.D. x .563 O.D. x .010 Thick)
 19. 11-190554-015  Fender Washer (11/64 Id x .75 O.D.) 
 20. 11-006063-009  Button Head Cap Screw (#8-32 x 1/2”)
 21. 14-100078-000  Duster Cloth Take Up Hub Assembly
 22. 14-100780-000  Duster Take-Up Drive Shaft Assembly
 23. 11-105451-000  Hex Socket Set Screw (#10-32 x .25”)
 24. 11-006009-000  Button Head Socket Cap Screw (#4-40 x 7/8”)
 25. 11-199000-015  Internal Tooth Lockwasher (#4)
 26. 11-616025-000  Duster Cloth Up/Dn Lever Type Switch
 27. 11-170000-015  Locknut (#4-40)
 28. 11-171504-000  Serrated Flange Hex Nut (1/4-20) 
 29. 11-171501-000  Serrated Flange Hex Nut (5/16-18)  
 30. 61-200008-000  Duster Cloth Core W/ Plug Assembly
 31. 14-100081-000  Contact Roller Duster Cloth Assembly
    
  

Dusting System



March 2019           3A 

Dusting System


